TAT
a. " ﬂ i

5
iyw i -
: i ._L_' ’

i
o
- 3

por W

* HE/MAX FOR SALE » RE/MAX FOR SALE »

MOE

MILUOUR
orrice 878-

wome 876-4577
Assoc. Broker

James D).

‘ L Snow
. _ "'"1|I-"~ Hl"ll *HITMIAY
" !"  878-7777 | | -
7N 24 HOURS - PACK YOUR TRUNKS
| You coult be Moved by NG I g bout

_ﬂ__. _ — : ng e pool and pientng fowen Just mnudes

a4

NEW PRICH

This quality proper-
ty is located In a Dasement el wih oficy -uu:u-’n“

sought after area of

newer :
gas heat, 2 additions,
roof, windows, #lc
$174,600

/
The Canadian Cl'lunpmn_ . Wednesday, February 28, 1996—RES

iy
GREAT STARTER HOME
: $154,
Bright and cozy brick bymgalow with fireplace in living
f0om and dining area, @I-in kitchen, fimshed bsmnt.
two washrooms, central air and Single garage $154 500

This could be one of the best buys in lown
Stuated in » small complex close 10 shopping
Ths atiractve home has an Lpgraded befvoom

: vate backysrd or hose summer BBQ's Thws home

IIIIHHI 1O TOWN Deen ireshty decorsied and u sl waling o
. ' n $196.900

Executive countrv
home flealuriry 4

g gk RE/MAX RE/MAX RE/MAX RE/MAX RE/MAX RE/MAX RE/MAX

ciiszsll | CLAYTON HACKENBROOK | MANNNEEIg

roms: Gab Jhen & | Associate Broker !
' \ 878-7777 ¢

Joe, $299,000

THE OUTSIDE IS DECEIVING $174,000,
But inside is & spacious 3 br home upgraded hroughout
reshingled and 2 washrooms. make a pomt 10 see T
home with Clayton

GREAT VAL

This 4 bdrm home is
located close 1lo
Milton and has been
throughly ated |
Features Inclede
roof & windows
in last 2 ym,
town water, 2 tull
baths. Please call
James $180,00C

S 404 XVYW/3H » 37VS HO4 XVIN/3H » 31VS HOH4 XVIN

MORLEY AVENUE

Home owners giving
serious thought about
selling for this spring
or summer should
take action now!
Contact:

Moe Miljour

LEASE: '
* Office 170-2500 sq. it
* M-1 & M-2 space up 10

dential - JUST TRY AN OFFER $119,900
+ 3900 5q. " 1500081

4 e 1P - You can move ight in 10 thes spacious 3 BR. igwnhouse,
on Main Street. located in a complex with pool, rec. hall and lennis
* 13,780 8g . . . LET ME E CARE OF AL courtsl’ This home could end Up beng a termfic dey for

Office & res. on Main St. | YOUR R STATE NEEDS. omeone For more detads call Clayton
RE/MAX RE/MAX RE/MAX RE/MAX RE/MAX RE/iVIAX RE/MAX

THIS OAK STANDS TI. CAROL M. BROOKS /| ! have purchasers interested in
i BB ek gy older homes up to $300,000. If you
' e § Ofiice: (W05) 878-777Y | o interested in selling your char-

» Residence: (905) 87
Toronto Line: 82 8ckr Rome, p m g me.
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RE/MAX RE/MAX RE/MAX RE/MAX

3IVS HO4 XVIW/3H » 31V

38 ROSEHEATH DR.

This sparkiing backspiit has been recently totally redec-  This charming Victorian home offers 4+ bedrooms, gra-
orated. 3+ bedrooms, lamily room with fireplace, fin-  cious Iiving room, large dining room, den, main floor laun- B *
ished lower level, office or 4th bedroom. Upgraded dry & 3 bathrooms, library compiete with original back
bathrooms, ceramic floors, good size backyard. shircase, 2-car separate garage located on double lot

With as httle as 5% downpayment, -~ I NOW 537 5 000

you could build equity for your future . 1
while living in this comfortable. - E!hﬂmmmﬂi Ca.e

upgsaded townhome. Today'd lo | | Fﬁ M l I_Y pLﬁN N l NG

inlerest rales can help you enjoy the

{
hardwood floors, eat-in kitchen with , : M Over finished Ming |
walkout to fenced patio, central air . L 1'5!!)“ '“”" grow 1
and linished | level. It - . - your » v

P, IOWES V. N3 yaw .. comfort. You'll love the hardwood |l

future-think about it oS . ' floors in the living room and dining
Call Mike room, the huge eal-in kitgchen and the

| 3
ONLY $116,900 | . r main floos family room with fireplace | i ﬂ .

e A EA N R Y bt i W o . :
IMPORlHNTII Sy riivepeivieagnirigtiod | | (NDSAY J. McLAREN

e —— e

STATELY COLONIAL
On acre ot on Crawiord Cres. features lvge LR DR

location complete this greal package. _ : NESTLED IN
C.Ilmll 154.2451 9 1 1 1"“El‘51

= With mortgage lending |

ma:‘:mjlrr TRULY SPECIAL | BUILD YOUR

prised as 1o the amount | DREAM HOME

C
:‘ |
3 . WMM on Crawlord Crescent. in .the
10 bofrow and how Countiry Meadows luh-divui::‘
ro

Three, one acre lois,

t'ii
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available NE
Asking $114,900. PER LOT.A
CALL LINDSAY
FOR FURTHER DETAILS.
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